
Opening Speech
     
Pharmacological Treatments in the Treatment of Neuropathic Pain 
    
The Role of Biomarkers in Alzheimer's Disease   
  
Coffe Break     
The Place of Cholinestrase Inhibitors in Alzheimer's Disease  
   
Lunch Break     
Molecules Used in Epilepsy Treatment - Case Studies  
   
Innovations in Alzheimer's Treatment    
 
Coffe Break     
Diagnosis and Tests in Neuropathic Pain    
 
Approach to the Patient with Neuropathic Pain   
  

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:30

Management of Drug -Resistan Epilepsy     

Current Treatment Approaches in Epilepsy     

Coffe Break     
Genetics of Epilepsy
     
Discussions Q&E     

Moderator: Saher Zaki    Speaker: Ahmed Mostafa

Moderator: Novak Jankovic   Speaker: Ismail Ashraf

 
Moderator: Veljko Pavlovic   Speaker: Sergej Nebojsa

Speaker: Driton Besnik

Moderator: Amr mahmoud   Speaker: Yaprak Seçil

Moderator: Mina Abdel Ibrahim   Speaker: Amr Mahmoud

 
Moderator: Elena Obrenic   Speaker: Yaprak Seçil

 
Moderator: Ahmed mostafa   Speaker: İrem Yıldırım

Moderator: Driton Besnik   Speaker: Milijan Petar   Speaker: Burcu Server Tellioğlu

 
Moderator: Milijan Petar   Speaker: Seher Zaki

Moderator: Veljko pavlovic   Speaker: Mahmoud Sayed

Moderator: Mahmoud Sayed   Speaker: Mina Abdel Ibrahim

Moderator: Sergej Nebojsa   Speaker: Veljko Pavlovic

 
Speaker: Driton Besnik

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

Current Developments in the Treatment of Neuropathic Pain   
  
Miselading Traps in EEG
     
Coffe Break     
Closing Remarks     

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00

17:00-17:45

17 october 2024, Thursday      

18 October 2024,  Friday      

19 October 2024, Saturday      

NEUROSYMPOSIUM 2024
INNOVATIONS IN ALZHEIMER'S,
NEUROPATHIC PAIN AND EPILEPSY

17-19 October 2024
Concorde Sharm Hotel
Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt


