

NEUROSYMPOSIUM 2024

INNOVATIONS IN ALZHEIMER'S, NEUROPATHIC PAIN AND EPILEPSY

17-19 October 2024

Concorde Sharm Hotel Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt

17 october 2024, Thursday

13:00-14:00	Management of Drug -Resistan Epilepsy Moderator: Saher Zaki Speaker: Ahmed Mostafa
14:00-15:00	Current Treatment Approaches in Epilepsy Moderator: Novak Jankovic Speaker: Ismail Ashraf
15:00 - 15:30	Coffe Break
15:30 - 16:30	Genetics of Epilepsy Moderator: Veljko Pavlovic Speaker: Sergej Nebojsa
16:30 - 17:30	Discussions Q&E

18 October 2024, Friday

•	09:00-09:30	Opening Speech Speaker: Driton Besnik
	09:30-10:30	Pharmacological Treatments in the Treatment of Neuropathic Pain Moderator: Amr mahmoud Speaker: Yaprak Seçil
•	10:30-11:30	The Role of Biomarkers in Alzheimer's Disease Moderator: Mina Abdel Ibrahim Speaker: Amr Mahmoud
1	11:30-12:00	Coffe Break
ı	12:00-13:00	The Place of Cholinestrase Inhibitors in Alzheimer's Disease
		Moderator: Elena Obrenic Speaker: Yaprak Seçil
Ì	13:00-14:00	Lunch Break
	14:00-15:00	Molecules Used in Epilepsy Treatment - Case Studies Moderator: Ahmed mostafa Speaker: İrem Yıldırım
İ	15:00-16:00	Innovations in Alzheimer's Treatment
	•	Moderator: Driton Besnik Speaker: Milijan Petar Speaker: Burcu Server Tellioğlu
ı	16:00-16:15	Coffe Break
	16:15-17:00	Diagnosis and Tests in Neuropathic Pain
		Moderator: Milijan Petar Speaker: Seher Zaki
	17:00-17:45	Approach to the Patient with Neuropathic Pain
	•	Moderator: Veljko pavlovic Speaker: Mahmoud Sayed

19 October 2024, Saturday

09:00-10:00	Current Developments in the Treatment of Neuropathic Pain Moderator: Mahmoud Sayed Speaker: Mina Abdel Ibrahim
10:00-11:00	Miselading Traps in EEG Moderator: Sergej Nebojsa Speaker: Veljko Pavlovic
11:00-11:30	Coffe Break
11:30-12:30	Closing Remarks Speaker: Driton Besnik